

SJE :

Date of Survey :

Date of ReSurvey:

Contacts :

After-Paint:

Vehicle Nos : SKX 7210 H

Model : BMW 216D

Year : 2015

Chassis No : WBA2E32020P836812

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount:

Working Day:

2015

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Bonnet	1	\$ 1,249.50	\$ 1,249.50
2	Bonnet hinge	2	\$ 118.40	\$ 236.80
3	Bonnet inner lock	2	\$ 193.30	\$ 386.60
4	Front bumper	1	\$ 1,415.50	\$ 1,415.50
5	Front bumper side retainer RH	1	\$ 186.40	\$ 186.40
6	Front fender RH	1	\$ 1,125.60	\$ 1,125.60
7	Front fender inner cowling RH	1	\$ 259.60	\$ 259.60
8	Front fender emblem 'LUXURY LINE'	1	\$ 86.50	\$ 86.50
9	Front fender side glass moulding	1	\$ 278.90	\$ 278.90
10	Front wheel house panel RH	1	\$ 951.50	\$ 951.50
11	Front door RH	1	\$ 1,590.20	\$ 1,590.20
12	Front door black tape	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
13	Front door outer handle	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
14	Front door weatherstrip	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00
15	Front door inner lock	1	\$ 415.00	\$ 415.00
16	Front door inner lock striker	1	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00
17	Front door inner trimboard	1	\$ 1,290.20	\$ 1,290.20
18	Front door glass regulator	1	\$ 388.30	\$ 388.30
19	Front door glass regulator motor	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
20	Front door glass channel bracket	1	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00
21	Front door glass channel rubber	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
22	Front door hinge	2	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00
23	Front door pillar RH	1	\$ 924.70	\$ 924.70
24	Rear door RH	1	\$ 1,419.00	\$ 1,419.00
25	Rear door black tape	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
26	Side mirror assy RH	1	\$ 2,493.80	\$ 2,493.80
27	Door centre pillar RH	1	\$ 685.00	\$ 685.00
28	Rocker panel RH	1	\$ 1,674.80	\$ 1,674.80
29	Headlamp RH	1	\$ 2,893.50	\$ 2,893.50
30	Headlamp lower Bracket	1	\$ 224.60	\$ 224.60
31	Headlamp Panel	1	\$ 298.00	\$ 298.00
32	Front shock absorber RH	1	\$ 658.60	\$ 658.60
33	Front lower arm RH	1	\$ 573.80	\$ 573.80
34	Front knuckle arm RH	1	\$ 781.50	\$ 781.50
35	Front knuckle arm bearing RH	1	\$ 574.30	\$ 574.30

DDX

NDX

DDV

NECV

DDV

TNV

NECV

NSX

NDX

DDV

NECV

NDX

NDX

NDX

BTU

NDX

NNX

NDX

NDX

NECV

WTU

NDX

BRV

NDX

BTU

BTU

DDV

JMV

33	Front linkage RH	1	\$	289.00	\$ 166.58	289.00	BTU
37	Front drive shaft RH	1	\$	1,440.00	\$	-1,440.00	NDX
38	Front croosmember	1	\$	2,489.60	\$	-2,489.60	NDX
39	Steering rack	1	\$	5,847.45	\$ 22,450.40	5,847.45	BTU
Parts Sub Total :					\$ 12,810.17	35,254.25	
Discount 5% :					\$ 640.51	1,762.71	
PARTS TOTAL :					\$ 12,169.66	33,491.54	

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$	
1	Sundries	1	\$	80.00	\$ -80.00 NNX
2	Front bumper clips	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00 -50.00 } NEC
3	Front fender sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$ 20.00 -100.00 } NEC
4	Front fender inner cowling clips	1	\$	50.00	\$ -50.00 NNX
5	Front wheel house panel sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$ -100.00 NNX
6	Front door sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$ 30.00 100.00 NEC
7	Front door speaker	1	\$	210.00	\$ -210.00 NDX
8	Front door inner trimboard clips	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00 50.00 NEC
9	Front door pillar sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$ 100.00 NNX
10	Rear door sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$ 100.00 NNX
11	Rear door inner trimboard clips	1	\$	50.00	\$ -50.00 } NNX
12	Door centre pillar sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$ 100.00 } NNX
13	Roker panel sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$ -100.00 } NNX
14	Front alloy rim RH	1	\$	1,250.00	\$ 805.90 1,250.00 CTV
15	Front tyre RH	1	\$	480.00	\$ 480.00 NDX
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :					\$ 915.90 2,920.00

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	R&R front door component	\$ 80.00 150.00
2	R&R rear door component	\$ -150.00
3	R&R front bumper parking sensor	\$ 60.00 100.00
4	R&R front under carriage	\$ 180.00 300.00
5	R&R front tyre and balancing	\$ 100.00 NNX
6	R&R steering rack	\$ 80.00 150.00
7	Wheel alignment	\$ 60.00 180.00
8	Diagnostic reset fault code	\$ 120.00 300.00 NEC
9	Check wiring	\$ -100.00 NNX
10	Upholstery	\$ -300.00 NNX
11	Panel beating	\$ 1800.00 2,000.00
12	Rust proofing	\$ -200.00 NNX
13	Spray painting	\$ 600.00 2,000.00
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$ 15,265.56 6,030.00

Survey Resurvey Lump sum repair
11/1/2022 12/1/2022 Repair days 9

1230 hrs 1400 hrs

Terim Inc Terim Inc

Parts 12,169.66
SN 915.00
Labour 2,180.00

@200 3,053.11

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 33,491.54
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 2,920.00
LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 6,030.00
GRAND TOTAL : \$ 42,441.54

LS 12,200 / 2

Terim Inc 20/12/22